
MEN'S 198.0 RESULTS

Men's 198.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Rocky Hennes Clearwater High School 186.4 295.0 0

2 Brandon Orantes Pratt High School 197.0 275.0 0

3 Jack  Ruckle Cunningham High School 197.6 275.0 0

4 Drayden Reiter Iola High School 196.0 250.0 0

5 Jake Skahan Iola High School 194.0 230.0 0

6 Adler Davison Halstead High School 196.0 230.0 0

7 Adam Stultz Wichita East High School 198.0 210.0 0

8 Kaiden  Goddard Wichita West High School 195.0 195.0 0

9 Wesley Leonard Wellington Crusaders 195.6 190.0 0

10 Riley Bush-Gunneson Wichita East High School 188.2 165.0 0

11 Fernando Herrera Wellington Crusaders 189.7 155.0 0

12 Diontae  James Wichita East High School 190.6 0 0

Men's 198.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Jack  Ruckle Cunningham High School 197.6 430.0 0

2 Brandon Orantes Pratt High School 197.0 425.0 0

3 Adler Davison Halstead High School 196.0 395.0 0

4 Drayden Reiter Iola High School 196.0 360.0 0

5 Rocky Hennes Clearwater High School 186.4 355.0 0

6 Jake Skahan Iola High School 194.0 325.0 0

7 Kaiden  Goddard Wichita West High School 195.0 310.0 0

8 Adam Stultz Wichita East High School 198.0 285.0 0

9 Fernando Herrera Wellington Crusaders 189.7 270.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

10 Wesley Leonard Wellington Crusaders 195.6 255.0 0

11 Riley Bush-Gunneson Wichita East High School 188.2 0 0

12 Diontae  James Wichita East High School 190.6 0 0

Men's 198.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Adler Davison Halstead High School 196.0 275.0 0

2 Jake Skahan Iola High School 194.0 265.0 0

3 Rocky Hennes Clearwater High School 186.4 255.0 0

4 Drayden Reiter Iola High School 196.0 255.0 0

5 Brandon Orantes Pratt High School 197.0 255.0 0

6 Jack  Ruckle Cunningham High School 197.6 240.0 0

7 Adam Stultz Wichita East High School 198.0 210.0 0

8 Kaiden  Goddard Wichita West High School 195.0 185.0 0

9 Riley Bush-Gunneson Wichita East High School 188.2 165.0 0

10 Fernando Herrera Wellington Crusaders 189.7 145.0 0

11 Diontae  James Wichita East High School 190.6 0 0

12 Wesley Leonard Wellington Crusaders 195.6 0 0

Men's 198.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Brandon Orantes Pratt High School 197.0 955.0 10

2 Jack  Ruckle Cunningham High School 197.6 945.0 8

3 Rocky Hennes Clearwater High School 186.4 905.0 6

4 Adler Davison Halstead High School 196.0 900.0 4

5 Drayden Reiter Iola High School 196.0 865.0 2

6 Jake Skahan Iola High School 194.0 820.0 1

7 Adam Stultz Wichita East High School 198.0 705.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

8 Kaiden  Goddard Wichita West High School 195.0 690.0 0

9 Fernando Herrera Wellington Crusaders 189.7 570.0 0

10 Wesley Leonard Wellington Crusaders 195.6 445.0 0

11 Riley Bush-Gunneson Wichita East High School 188.2 330.0 0

12 Diontae  James Wichita East High School 190.6 0 0


